
2000104 AT 65/2/125 C.237 400V/50Hz

Pagina 1 di 625/01/2023



PcsDescriptionCodePos

2000104 AT 65/2/125 C.237 400V/50Hz

1[+] MOTOR CASING Pack610045512401

1Electric Cable Mt.10 H07RN8-F 4x1,5+3x0,500851411002

1Cable Gland M33X1.5 cod.4010640520003

1Washer 17,5X30 Sp.2 Cod.1950650824004

1Cable Grommet 31x16 H18 Cod.3990731610005

1Screw UNI 5931 M5x10 A20700716006

5Terminal blue cap NL 06-PB S.1,5-2,50820112007

1Terminal white cap NL 06-P S.1,5-2,50820111007

1Connector RF-BM4 Ø40820210011

1[+] MOTOR SHAFT Pack601044402012

1Oring 4600 151,99x3,53 NBR0721098013

1AVP ring 20x28x3 Cod.4690600110014

1Seeger UNI 7435 Ø20 Steel0610014015

1Oring 159  55,56x3,53 NBR0721028016

1Bearing Locking Ring cod.4473280447017

1Seeger UNI 7437 Ø720610054018

1Mechanical Seal Carbon/Ceramic BT PR/AR Ø201001122319

1AVP ring 20x28x3 Cod.4690600110020

1Seeger UNI 7435 Ø20 Steel0610014021

1Motor Holder cod.4593360459022

4Screw UNI 5931 M8x25 A20700750023

1Mechanical seal SIC/SIC/Viton  EMG1S20/20-G260750818024

1Oring 4600 151,99x3,53 NBR0721098025

1Shaft Key UNI 6604 A  6x6x16 h9 A20640618026

1Single channel impeller cod. 406 (Ø144) for C.2374300406027

1Washer 8,5x25x5 Cod. 4570650710028

1Washer Grower UNI 1751 M8 A20660514029

1Screw UNI 5931 M8x30 A20700752030

1ORING 128  20,62x2,62 NBR0721018432

1Oil Cap 1/2' GAS  DIN 908 cod. 4900670010033

1Chain Ring  10x22x50  COD. 1900600210034

1Screw UNI 5931 M8x35 A20700754035

1Self locking Nut UNI 7474  M80620610036

1Body pump Cod. 404-N03180404237

4Screw UNI 5931 M8x25 A20700750038

1Cable Gland Tab cod.4060640412039

2Screw UNI 5931 M5X20 A20700724040

Pagina 2 di 625/01/2023



6100455124 [+] MOTOR CASING Pack

Pagina 3 di 625/01/2023



PcsDescriptionCodePos

6100455124 [+] MOTOR CASING Pack

1Motor casing cod.455N5100455101

1Stator 125X65 H100 TF.230/400V - 50Hz - 2 Poles352036022002

1Oring 4187  47,22x3,53 NBR0721066003

Pagina 4 di 625/01/2023



6010444020 [+] MOTOR SHAFT Pack

Pagina 5 di 625/01/2023



PcsDescriptionCodePos

6010444020 [+] MOTOR SHAFT Pack

1Intermediate flange cod.446N3340446001

1Seal Leak Detector with Oring625022201003

1Bearing  3204B-2ZRTNG0770310004

1Motor Shaft (cod.444) + Rotor (65x25 H100)401044402005

1Bearing cod.6204-ZZCMDNS7S60770642006

Pagina 6 di 625/01/2023


